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
SW Subd Condo#: SW Subd Name: Rivendell The Woodlands

Flood Zone Date:
Bldg Name/#: Floor #: Planned Unit Dev:
Total # of Floors: 1 Census Block: Census Tract:
Land Lease Y/N: No Land Lease Fee:  Total Units:
Lot Dimensions: Lot Size Acres: 0.34 Lot Size: 15,017 SqFt / 1,395 SqM
Water Frontage:Yes-Lake Waterfront Ft: 0
Water View: Yes-Lake

Interior Information
A/C: Central Air
Heat/Fuel: Central
Utilities: Cable Available
Sewer: Public Sewer
Water: Public
Fireplace: No
Heated Area Source: Public Records
Total Area Source: Public Records

Appliances Incl: Bar Fridge, Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer, Electric
Water Heater, Exhaust Fan, Microwave, Range, Refrigerator, Washer
Flooring Covering: Tile, Vinyl, Wood
Interior Feat: Built in Features, Ceiling Fans(s), Crown Molding,
Eating Space In Kitchen, Split Bedroom, Stone Counters, Tray
Ceiling(s), Window Treatments
# of Wells:
# of Septics:

Room Type Level Approx Dim Flooring Closet Type Features
Living Room First 10x12 Vinyl
Dining Room First 13x15 Vinyl
Family Room First 16x21 Vinyl Ceiling Fan(s)
Kitchen First 13x18 Vinyl Breakfast Bar, Granite Counters,

Pantry
Primary Bedroom First 20x12 Wood Dual Closets Ceiling Fan(s), Dual Sinks, En Suite

Bathroom, Garden Bath, Tub with
Separate Shower Stall, Water
Closet/Priv Toilet, Window/Skylight



in Bath
Bedroom 2 First 11x11 Wood Built-in Closet Ceiling Fan(s)
Bedroom 3 First 11x11 Wood Built-in Closet Ceiling Fan(s)
Office First 16x15 Vinyl Ceiling Fan(s)
Foyer First 6x7 Vinyl
Laundry First 9x6 Vinyl
Balcony/Porch/Lanai First 37x45 Marble Bar, Ceiling Fan(s), Stone Counters,

Wet Bar
Exterior Information

Ext Construction: Block, Stucco Assigned Spcs:
Roof: Tile Garage Dim: , Attached Garage Y/N:Yes
Foundation: Slab Property Attached:
Property Description: Architectural Style:
Ext Features: Irrigation System, Lighting, Outdoor Shower, Rain Gutters, Sidewalk, Sliding Doors
Pool: Private, Community Pool Dimensions:
Pool Features: Child Safety Fence, Heated, In Ground, Lighting, Screen Enclosure Spa:
View: Water Vegetation:
Horse Amenities: Fencing: Vinyl
Road Surface Type: Paved

Green Features

Community Information
Community Features: Deed Restrictions, Playground, Pool, Sidewalk
Fee Includes: Community Pool, Pool Maintenance
HOA / Comm Assn: Yes HOA Fee: $579.00 / Required HOA Pmt Sched: Semi-Annually Mo Maint$(add HOA):
Monthly HOA Amount: $97 Other Fee: Housing for Older Per:  No
Elementary School: Laurel Nokomis Elementary Middle School: Laurel Nokomis

Middle
High School: Venice Senior High

Association Approval Required: Yes
Lease Restrictions: Yes

Years of Ownership Prior to Leasing Required: No

Approval Process: Application, no fee.
Additional Lease Restrictions: Please review bylaws at rivendellcommunity.com
Association/Manager Name:Casey Management/Fred Marks Association/Manager Contact Phone:941-922-3391
Association Email:fmarks@caseymanagement.com Association URL:rivendellcommunity.com
Master Assn/Name:No Master Assn Fee: Master Assn Ph:

All content displayed within this website is deemed reliable, but not guaranteed. Website users are advised to verify all information with their real estate
representative. Copyright© My Florida Regional MLS DBA Stellar MLS. Digital Millenium Copyright Act Take Down Notice 

Accessibility Issues?

We want this website to be accessible to everyone. If you experience any accessibility problems using the website, please contact our ADA support hotline
at 844-209-0134 to report the issue and for assistance getting the information you need.
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